Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details. 4-23 ww w.ct cu.com sales@ ct cu.com
Industrial Unmanaged GbE PoE Switch
4x10/100/1000Base-T +
2x 100/1000Base-X SFP w/4x
PoE++, (240W, 60W/per port)
These models are 6 port unmanaged industrial grade Gigabit PoE switches with 4x 10/100/1000Base-T PoE ports that provide stable
and reliable Ethernet transmission. Housed in rugged DIN rail or wall mountable enclosures, these switches are designed for harsh
environments, such as industrial networking, security automation applications, IP Surveillance, intelligent transportation systems (ITS)
and are also suitable for many military and utility market applications where environmental conditions exceed commercial product
specifications (See figure 1). Standard operating temperature range models (-10 to 60°C) and wide operating temperature range
models (-40 to 75°C) fulfill the special needs of industrial automation applications.
Features
▪▪ 4x 10/100/1000Base-T RJ-45+ 2x 100/1000Base-X SFP (Total 6
Port) with 4x PoE++, total 240W power budget (IGS-402S-4PU)
▪▪ 4x10/100/1000Base-T RJ-45+ 2x 100/1000Base-X SFP (Total 6 Port)
with 4xPoE+, total 120W power budget (IGS-402S-4PH24)
▪▪ 4x 10/100/1000Base-T RJ-45+ 2x 1000Base-X SC (Total 6 Port) with
4x PoE+, total 120W power budget (IGS-402F-4PH24)
▪▪ 6x10/100/1000Base-T RJ-45 (Total 6 Port) with 4xPoE+, total 120W
power budget (IGS-600-4PH24)
▪▪ Provides 4-port IEEE802.3bt/at/af PoE++ output, 60W/per port
(IGS-402S-4PU)

30
(Optional accessory)
Ordering Information
Model Name
Total
Port
RJ45  UTP Port Fiber Port PoE port Input power Certification
Operating
Temperture10/100/1000
Base-T(X)
1000Base-X
Base-X
100/1000
Base-X
IEEE
802.3at
IEEE
802.3bt (60W)
Power
Budget Redundant Railway
EN50121-4
Safety
UL60950-1
CE, FCC
EN61000-6-2
EN61000-6-4
IGS-402S-4PU 6 4 2 SFP 4 240W 48VDC V V  -10~60°C
IGS-402S-4PUE 6 4 2 SFP 4 240W 48VDC V V  -40~75°C
IGS-402S-4PH24 6 4 2 SFP 4 120W 24/48VDC V V V  -10~60°C
IGS-402S-4PHE24 6 4 2 SFP 4 120W 24/48VDC V V V  -40~75°C
IGS-402F-4PH24 6 4 2 SC 4 120W 24/48VDC V V V  -10~60°C
IGS-402F-4PHE24 6 4 2 SC 4 120W 24/48VDC V V V  -40~75°C
IGS-600-4PH24 6 6 4 120W 24/48VDC V V V  -10~60°C
IGS-600-4PHE24 6 6 4 120W 24/48VDC V V V  -40~75°C
IGS 4 02S
Industrial
Gigabit
Switch